® M13

ROUTE INFORMATION Q plotaroute.com ¢

ROUTE LENGTH 13.099 miles

Littlehaughton L

ASCENT 508 ft
DESCENT 505 ft
HILLS A 41.5% | ¥ 33.3% | 9 25.2%
TERRAIN Road A
START LAT: 55.439051, LNG: -1.643939
Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors
NOTES

Just after the start there are two steep descents for which care should be taken.

Care should be taken when joining the B1339 shortly after the second descent.

Care should be taken at the right hand turn at the junction between the B1339 and Lambert’s Ln (right
after passing through Embleton).

There is a traffic calming road width restriction as you enter Christon Bank, with priority for traffic
coming from the opposite direction.

Page 1



1km |
3000ft

5 Map Data © OpenStreetMap Contributors

Page 2



Z
(e}

O© 00 N o o brd W N PP

Miles
0.000
0.861
6.688
6.706
7.786
11.823
12.648
12.665
13.099

Turn

*N™rar»r»r 2

ROUTE DIRECTIONS
Directions
Start on
Turn left onto B1339
Turn left onto B1339
Turn left onto Lamberts's Lane
Turn left onto B1340
Keep left
Keep left
Turn left
FINISH

Page 3



