



## ROUTE INFORMATION

ROUTE LENGTH 13.099 miles

ASCENT 508 ft

DESCENT 505 ft

HILLS **↑ 41.5% | ↓ 33.3% | → 25.2%**

TERRAIN Road

START **LAT: 55.439051, LNG: -1.643939**



## NOTES

Just after the start there are two steep descents for which care should be taken.

Care should be taken when joining the B1339 shortly after the second descent.

Care should be taken at the right hand turn at the junction between the B1339 and Lambert's Ln (right after passing through Embleton).

There is a traffic calming road width restriction as you enter Christon Bank, with priority for traffic coming from the opposite direction.

# M13



## ROUTE DIRECTIONS

No	Miles	Turn	Directions
1	0.000		Start on
2	0.861	←	Turn left onto B1339
3	6.688	←	Turn left onto B1339
4	6.706	←	Turn left onto Lamberts's Lane
5	7.786	←	Turn left onto B1340
6	11.823	↖	Keep left
7	12.648	←	Keep left
8	12.665	←	Turn left
9	13.099		FINISH